1. Clamping screw   The clamping screw is used to move the clamping piston.
Tighten the clamping screw to the end using an Allen key (included).
2. Clamping piston    The clamping piston compresses the hydraulic �uid into the oil system.
3.  Expansion sleeve and oil system   The expansion sleeve expands itself against the tool
 shank. The tool shank is centered �rst and then clamped powerfully and evenly across the
 entire surface. Cutting edge wear is thus dramatically reduced and tool life is increased by up to 40%.
4.  Taper part      The hollow taper shank is produced  according to DIN 69893.
5.  Threaded through hole (M5)

no extra investment in additional devices and machines.
The clamping piston compresses the hydraulic �uid into the oil system.
The expansion sleeve expands itself against the tool
 and evenly across the
 entire surface. Cutting edge wear is thus dramatically reduced and tool life is increased by up to 40%.
Easy and quick tool change
More clamping force compared to collet chucks
Higher cutting precision and better �nishing
� Less vibration and concentricity of ≤ 0,005 mm
� Up to 3.000 tool changes without  losing accuracy
� Longer tool lifetime up to 40% more
� Cost saving without the use of external equipment
HYDRAULIC
Item Taper A D1 D Rot.
T516.095.N NEW ISO 30 80 50 3/8“ Rh-Lh
T516.120.N NEW ISO 30 80 50 12 Rh-Lh
T516.127.N NEW ISO 30 80 50 1/2“ Rh-Lh
Item Taper A D1 D Rot.
T516.195.N NEW ISO 30 80 50 3/4“ Rh-Lh
T516.200.N NEW ISO 30 80 50 20 Rh-Lh
T139.150.N
RPM
24.000
CNCCNC
Item T118.891.R for: Biesse (after 09/09/92), HSD spindle, Masterwood - Bulleri, Vitap, Hiteco
REDUCTION SLEEVES FOR HYDRO CHUCKS
ART.    T521
CNCCNC
- These sleeves allow clamping of different diameters with just
   one hydro chuck
- Suitable for all common cutting tools with cylindrical shank
Dd
L
B
Item D d                   B     L
T521.120.030 12 3                   2      47
T521.120.040 12 4                   2      47
T521.120.050 12 5                  2      47
T521.120.060 12 6                   2      47
T521.120.080 12 8                   2      47
T521.120.100 12 10                 2      47
T521.127.064 NEW 1/2“ (12,7) 1/4“ (6,35)      2      47
T521.195.159 NEW 3/4“ (19,05) 5/8“ (15,875)  2      47
T521.200.060 20 6                   2      52,5
Item D d                   B     L
T521.200.080 20 8                   2      52,5
T521.200.100 20 10                 2      52,5
T521.200.120 20 12                 2      52,5
T521.200.127 NEW 20 1/2“ (12,7)     2      52,5
T521.200.140 20 14                 2      52,5
T521.200.160 20 16                 2      52,5
T521.200.180 20 18                 2      52,5
T521.200.095 NEW 20 3/4“ (19,05)    2      52,5
Item D d                   B     L
T521.250.060 25 6                   2,5   57
T521.250.080 25 8                   2,5   57
T521.250.100 25 10                 2,5   57
T521.250.120 25 12                 2,5   57
T521.250.140 25 14                 2,5   57
T521.250.160 25 16                 2,5   57
T521.250.180 25 18                 2,5   57
T5 21.250.200 25 20                 2,5   57
Item A d D1 D2 D3 L int. Rot.
T519.100.N NEW 80 10 63 30 50 42 Rh-Lh
T519.120.N NEW 80 12 63 32 50 46 Rh-Lh
T519.200.N NEW 80 20 63 42 50 51 Rh-Lh
T519.250.N NEW 90 25 63 53 53 58 Rh-Lh
T139.163.N
RPM
24.000
CNCCNC